
 1

Pink Panther 5K Run/Walk Race Results 
Saturday, March 21, 2009 

 
Overall Male      Overall Female 
John Johnson 18:23    Kristen Carlsen 24:47 
 
Alumni Male       Alumni Female 
Mickey Morris 30:34    Karen Jones  28:31 
 

Age group Awards 
 
Male       Female 
10 – under      10 –under 
1.  Roger Learn (III) 29:51    1.   
2.  Brenden Gillette  30:02    2. 
3.  Alec Morris  30:33    3. 
 
11 – 14      11 – 14 
1.  Curtis Jewett  18:42    1.  Molly O’Hara  27:53 
2.  Sam Williams  19:48    2.  Katie Hurley  27:55 
3.  Brooks Gleckner  19:52    3.  Alexis Perry  40:57 
 
15 – 19      15 – 19 
1.  Alex Wallace  19:07    1.  Marcia Watson  41;21 
2.  Lucas Evans  19:44    2.  Katie Hayes  41:21 
3.  Allen Westerbaan  20:26   3.  Torien Bellinger  44:16 
 
20 – 29      20 – 29 
1.  Alden Park  20:48    1.  Jenna Crawford  44:08 
2.       2.  Naomi Williams  44:48 
3.       3.  Jessica Sivers  45:09 
 
30 – 39        30 – 39 
1.  Chad Butcher  19:36    1.  Debbie Rice  24:57 
2.  Jon Murray  21:23    2.  Terri Allen  28:07 
3.  Todd Sivers  24:38    3.  Dana Gillette  30:02 
 
40 – 49 
1.  Martin Perez  25:07    1.   Peggy Williams  40:55 
2.  Rich Ketchum  26:19    2.  Andrea Ketchum  41:38 
3.        3.  Heather Perry  42:35 
 
50 – 59      50 – 59 
1.  Roger Learn  19:52    1.  Kay Patton  37:15 
2.  Steve Williams 24:07    2.  Sandra Crawford  44:05 
3.  Jim Cullen  26:40    3.  Sharon Cullen  46:19 
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Results 
 
Name    Div/Total Age Sex  Time 
1.  John Johnson  1/28  36 M  18:23 
2.  Curtis Jewett    2/28  14 M  18:42 
3.  Alex Wallace   3/28  18 M  19:07 
4.  Chad Butcher  4/28  37 M  19:36 
5.  Lucas Evans  5/28  17 M  19:44 
6.  Sam Williams  6/28  13 M  19:48 
7.  Roger Learn  7/28  53 M  19:52  
8.  Brooks Gleckner  8/28  14 M  19:52 
9.  Allen Westerbaan 9/28  17 M  20:26  
10.  Alden Park  10/28  24 M  20:48  
11.  Brandon Devonshire 11/28  13 M  21:14 
12.  Jon Murray  12/28  31 M  21:23 
13.  Brennan Gleckner 13/28  12 M  21:25 
14.  Garth Mahosky  14/28  17 M  22:09 
15.  Mike Buttacavoli 15/28  15 M  23:13 
16.  Brennan Coates 16/28  18 M  24:01 
17.  Steve Williams  17/28  52 M  24:07  
18.  Todd Sivers  18/28  36 M  24:38 
19.  Kristen Carlsen  1/31  20 F  24:47 
20.  Debbie Rice  2/31  37 F  24:57 
22. Martin Perez  19/28  40 M  25:07 
23.  Rich Ketchum  20/28  46 M  26:19 
24. Jim Cullen  21/28  50 M  26:40 
25.  Molly O’Hara  3/31  14 F  27:53 
26.  Katie Hurley  4/31  13 F  27:55 
27.  Terri Allen  5/31  34 F  28:07 
29.  Karen Jones  6/31   35 F  28:31 
30.  Dylan Gillette  22/28   12 M  29:18 
31.  Aaron Pifer  23/28  12 M  29:27 
32.  Roger Learn (III) 24/28  7 M  29:51 
33.  Brenden Gillette 25/28  10 M  30:02 
34.  Dana Gillette  7/31  34 F  30:02 
35.  Mike Hurley  26/28  52 M  30:17 
36.  Alec Morris  27/28  10 M  30:33 
37.  Mickey Morris  28/28  49 M  30:34 
38.  Kay Patton  8/31  50 F  37:15 
39.  Peggy Williams  9/31  44 F  40:55 
40.  Alexis Perry  10/31  14 F  40:57 
41.  Marcia Watson  11/31  18 F  41:21 
42.  Katie Hayes  12/31  17 F  41:21   
43.  Andrea Ketchum 13/31  45 F  41:38 
44. Heather Perry  14/31  46 F  42:35 
45.  Sandra Crawford 15/31  53 F  44:05 
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46.  Jenna Crawford 16/31  20 F  44:08 
47.  Torien Bellinger  17/31  16 F  44:16 
48.  Shannon McMicken 18/31  18 F  44:16 
49.  Naomi Williams  19/31  28 F  44:48 
50.  Ivy Carpenter  20/31  14 F  45:02 
51.  Jessica Sivers  21/31  28 F  45:09 
52.  Krista Ammerman 22/31  14 F  45:11 
53.  Shelby Darrow  23/31  14 F  45:36 
54.  Rachel Hurley  24/31  13 F  45:37 
55.  Amey Johnson  25/31  34 F  45:57 
56.  Tania Chaapel  26/31  35 F  45:58 
57. Sharon Cullen  27/31  50 F  46:19 
58. Laurie Novak  28/31  51 F  46:20 
59.  Teresa McMicken 29/31  35 F  48:59 
60.  Angie Bellinger  30/31  40 F  52:11 
61.  Mary Harris  31/31  36 F  52:48 


